BEGINN AKTIVITAT:
BEI SPEZIELLEN ANLASSEN FOLGT EINE EINLADUNG.

ENDE AKTIVITAT:

DATUM:
11.10
18.-19.10
25.10

1.11

8.11

15.11

Kontakt Biber:

Labeta: 077 480 42 40
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BIBER:

AKTIVITAT
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AKTIVITAT
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WALDWEIHNACHTEN

13:30

AKTIVITAT

TECHNIK-
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AKTIVITAT
FREI
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Kontakt Wolfe:

Gamine: 079 366 80 84

Kenai : 077 247 88 90

TERMINKALENDER
HERBST- WINTER 2025

PFADER:

FREI
EXERWEEKEND
FREI

PAPIERSAMMLUNG

FREI
AKTIVITAT

FREI

Kontakt Pfader:
Querida : 079 700 26 06




